| Event [  Date  [StartTime[EndTime|  Locaton |

- Community Day of Service Saturday, February 8, 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Towngate Park & Rock Ridge Park
- Multicultural & Art Festival Saturday, March 8, 2025 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater

3 Springtastic Saturday, April 12, 2025 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Sunnymead Park
4 Adult Flashlight Egg Scramble Saturday, April 12, 2025 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Lasselle Sports Park
5 Earth Day Celebration Feat. Tree Giveaway Saturday, April 26, 2025 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater

7 Community Day of Service Saturday, June 14, 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Equestrian Park & Lasselle Sports Park
8 Juneteenth Saturday, June 21, 2025 4:00 PM 8:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
9 Moval Rocks - Concert Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
10 Moval Movies - Movie Friday, June 27, 2025 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater

11 4th of July Parade Friday, July 4, 2025 9:30 AM 12:00 PM N Frederick St. beginning at Alessandro Blvd.
12 4th of July FunFest Friday, July 4, 2025 3:00 PM 9:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
13 Moval Rocks - Concert Thursday, July 10, 2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
14 Moval Movies - Movie Friday, July 11, 2025 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
15 Moval Rocks - Concert Thursday, July 17, 2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
16 Moval Movies - Movie Friday, July 18, 2025 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
17 Moval Rocks - Concert Thursday, July 24, 2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
18 Moval Movies - Movie Friday, July 25, 2025 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater

19 Moval Rocks - Concert Thursday, July 31, 2025 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
20 Moval Movies - Movie Friday, August 1, 2025 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater
21 National Night Out Tuesday, August 5, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Lasselle Sports Park

n Monday, September 15, 2025 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Civic Center Amphitheater

n Community Day of Service Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Sunnymead Park & Woodland Park

24

Day of the Dead

Saturday, November 1, 2025

6:00 PM

10:00 PM

Civic Center Ampthitheater

26

27

Fun Color Run

Snow Day

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

Civic Center Amphitheater

Civic Center Amphitheater

28

Holiday Tree Lighting

Saturday, December 6, 2025

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

City Hall






